

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14900-14901/2004

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11060 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and

intervention and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14910 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. facts and grounds and substitution to

bring on record the lrs of deceased respondent No.4 and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and with

prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16415 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds and with prayer

for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18124 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18491 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18526 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18527 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18528 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18529 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

-2-

Item No. 33

SLP(C) NOS.14900-14901/2004

SLP(C) NO. 18530 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18531 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18533 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18534 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18535 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18538 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18540 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18541 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18542 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18545 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18546 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18548 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18549 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

-3-

Item No. 33

SLP(C) NOS.14900-14901/2004

SLP(C) NO. 18550 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18552 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20671 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20672 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and grounds office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20972 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20973 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20974 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20975 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20976 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20977 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl. Facts and exemption from filing OT

and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9635 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP office report)

Date: 18/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

-4-

Item No. 33

SLP(C) NOS.14900-14901/2004

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.

Mr Rajev S. Roy, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh., Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This Court granted two opportunity each to each of the parties to complete their pleadings.

Therefore, no further opportunity can be granted in this regard.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registra

r

hj