

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.4-64 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2685 OF 2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIPTI ROY

Respondent(s)

with

I.A.Nos.4-21 (Appln.for impleadment by Mr.J.K.Das, advocate)

I.A.Nos.22, 23-58, 61-62, 63 & 64 (appln.(s) for impleadment filed by Ms.Poonam Kumar, Mr.Shiv Sagar Tiwari and Mr.Y.P.Rao, Advocates)

I.A.Nos.59-60 (Appln.for intervention filed by Mr.Sibo Sankar Misra, advocate)

I.A.No.(unregd.) :(appln.for impleadment filed by M/s V.K.Sidharthan & Rutwik Panda, advocates)

Date: 27/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manoj Kumar Das, Adv.

Mr.Sibo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Court.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master